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CHAPTER 628

AN ACT relating to an increased appropriation for vocational rehabilita-
tion.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,.
do enact as follows:

The appropriation in section 20.850 (3) of the statutes, as affected
by the laws of 1957, is increased by adding the following amounts:

State board of vocational and adult education	 1957-58 1958-59
Vocational rehabilitation 20.850 (3)

Materials and expense	 $25,000 $25,000
for the purpose of vocational rehabilitation of handicapped persons.

Approved August 14, 1957.
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